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Lamesa ISD TX 08/09/21

05.21.06.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 07/01/21 - 07/31/21)
CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1141 07/08/2021 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 PROJECT 691: CAMPUS IMPROVEMENT - ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING 7,513.60
1142 07/08/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Competition Gymnasium 825,332.45
1142 07/08/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 CTE - BAND HALL PROJECT 82,528.40
52854 07/12/2021 MITCH HALL LAMESA, L 199 E 51 6631 00 999 0 99 000 2021 Chevy Silverado Vin 4057 for Maint. Dept. 34,003.41
52855 07/12/2021 MITCH HALL LAMESA, L 199 E 51 6631 00 999 0 99 000 2021 Chevy Silverado Vin 0785 for Maint. Dept. 34,003.41
53766 07/01/2021 ACACIA HARDWOODS INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES PRO 16 rails for desks FOR NEW BUS BARN 38.50
53767 07/01/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 30 000 Communities in Schools Supplies - K Croft 149.76
53767 07/01/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Communities in Schools supplies 116.89
53767 07/01/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Webcam for the Conference Room 49.99
53767 07/01/2021 AMAZON 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 PD books for CIC's 92.45
53767 07/01/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 86 004 0 26 LSA METAL DETECTOR FOR DAEP 133.43
53768 07/01/2021 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 iPads & Hot Spots Billing 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 228.14
53769 07/01/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR CUTTING TORCH TO REMOVE OLD OBJECTS ON VISITORS FOOTBALL 53.45
BLEACHERS AT HS
53770 07/01/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Ink for Classrooms 993.76
53771 07/01/2021 CENGAGE LEARNING 255 E 11 6399 00 001 1 24 GYO Grow your own teacher program teaching material 990.00
53772 07/01/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021 29.20
53773 07/01/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 199 E 36 6499 00 999 0 91 000 Additional Area Track Expenses and Additional Area OAP Expenses 65.33
53773 07/01/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000 Additional Area Track Expenses and Additional Area OAP Expenses 2,049.11
53774 07/01/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 105 0 23 000 Refueling Everyone's Special Education Tank Workshop - K Barrera/ M 75.00
Carpenter/Jamie Proctor
53775 07/01/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SINGLE BOWL, SINK, GLUE,FAUCET FOR NEW BUS BARN 281.95
53776 07/01/2021 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR ROBERT BIRD 70.00
53777 07/01/2021 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 POSTAGE - 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 2,409.41
53778 07/01/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 23 000 tire repair on number 27 bus 43.50
53779 07/01/2021 Mohawk USA, LLC 282 E 11 6399 00 001 1 24 ESS 13" MacBook Air cases for HS & MS student Laptops 15,259.06
53780 07/01/2021 WNASSP 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Affiliation renewal for National Honor Society for 2021-2022 (J. 385.00
Combes-NHS)
53781 07/01/2021 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SMALL OIL PUMP TO REMOVE OIL OUT OF AG'S GENERATOR PICK UP MAGNET FOR THE 20.98
SHOP
53781 07/01/2021 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 MOTOR OIL FOR NUMBER 33 SERVICE TRUCK 40.97
53781 07/01/2021 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 LED MINI LIGHT BULBS NUMBER 4 38.18
53782 07/01/2021 PIONEER MANUFACTURIN 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WHITE MARKING PAINT FOR TH BASEBALL FIELD 374.44
53783 07/01/2021 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CABLE ASY FOR MAINT. VEHICLE #48 WINDOW REGULATOR FOR SUV #50 223.56
53784 07/01/2021 RSM BUILDERS SUPPLIE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CYLINDERS , CORES, PINS, KEYS, PADLCKS FOR HS 2,943.60
53785 07/01/2021 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT FOR HS LOCKER ROOMS AND BASEBALL FIELD. REQUESTED TAX REMOVAL ON 68.39
INVOICE CREDITED 5.64
53786 07/01/2021 TACONY CORPORATION 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 FLOOR MACHINE FOR MS PER ANGIE 3,212.00
53787 07/01/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 30 000 communities in Schools Supplies - C Morales 177.07
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53788 07/01/2021 TASSP 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 11 000 TASSP/LYS National Fundamental 5 Summit for Richard Soliz, Bayli Wright, 1,325.00
Sarah Clement, Michelle Lewallan and Justin Lindsey
53789 07/01/2021 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 Geo Padlocks 2,584.00
53790 07/01/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAPER TOWELS DISPENSERS FOR ALL SCHOOLS 191.35
53790 07/01/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 TISSUE AND TRASH LINERS FOR THE BUS BARN 680.74
53790 07/01/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR HS 83.21
53791 07/01/2021 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021 5,813.50
53792 07/01/2021 WEST TEXAS THERMO KI 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 a.c repair on bus 10 435.97
53793 07/01/2021 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PRODUCTS ORDERED FOR NEW BUS BAN , DOORS,HARDWARE, WOOD, HINGES 1,098.54
53794 07/01/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 WORK SHIRTS CUSTODIANS, MAINT., TRANSPORTATION WITH GT LOGO 2,151.00
53795 07/02/2021 E3 Entegral Solution 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 E3E HVAC Design/Build Project 2021 133,907.30
53796 07/02/2021 Painting the Town 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Interior Brick Painting at Middle School 21,715.00
53797 07/02/2021 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Mobile Access Control for Door Security 99.30
53798 07/02/2021 STEWART, STACY 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 000 Meals for TCASE Interactive 2021 Conference - S Stewart 244.00
53799 07/07/2021 ACACIA HARDWOODS INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PIC SLIDES FOR NEW BUS BARN 55.00
53800 07/07/2021 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT ON ELEVATOR FOR JULY 2021 AT HS 225.00
53801 07/07/2021 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 Visitor Fencing @ High School Football Field 24,450.00
53802 07/07/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERY CORE FOR A MOWER 18.00
53802 07/07/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 WHEEL BRUSH TO CLEAN BUS SEATS 6.50
53803 07/07/2021 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services - Charlie Berry September 2020 - August 2021 720.00
OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year
53804 07/07/2021 CARDINAL'S SPORT CEN 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 DETERGENT FOR ATHETICS 2,344.20
53805 07/07/2021 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Staff meals at San Antonio for Texas Bandmasters Convention on July 21-24, 450.00
2021 (S. Carrion-Band)
53806 07/07/2021 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Services for 106 Bryan Ave . Unit AC 05/27/21 - 06/28/21 862.76
53807 07/07/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 3,581.70
53808 07/07/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6499 86 001 0 11 000 wWater and snacks for STAAR retesters on June 22-25, 2021 (D. 145.28
Morris-HS)
53809 07/07/2021 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 105 1 30 000 Service Fees for CIS Site Coordinator @ South Elem. and Middle School 14,590.56
53809 07/07/2021 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 041 1 30 000 Service Fees for CIS Site Coordinator @ South Elem. and Middle School 0.00
53812 07/07/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA STAPLES FOR REMODELING SUCCESS ACADEMY 15.96
53812 07/07/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FLOOR ADHESIVE FOR SE 4.02
53812 07/07/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA SUPPLIES TO REPAIR SUCCESS ACADEMY 205.09
53812 07/07/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN 40.85
53812 07/07/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 COME ALONG ; SHOVEL, RAKE 109.85
53812 07/07/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HOG RINGS, SNAPS, HOG RING PLIARS , HINGES TO REPAIR NE FLAG POLE 102.28
53812 07/07/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIR PARTS FOR COMPRESSOR AT NEW BUS BARN 11.79
53812 07/07/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS FOR EVAPORATIVE COOLER AT OLD BUS BARN 13.85
53812 07/07/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SQUEEGIES TO CLEAN UP LEAK AT HIGH SCHOOL 179.80
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53812 07/07/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOGGLE SWITCH TO REPAIR SHOP A.C 9.99
53813 07/07/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 34 6239 00 908 0 99 000 BUS DRIVER REFRESHER COURSE FOR Bus Driver JR 60.00
53814 07/07/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6395 01 907 0 99 000 Fans for water leak - use in cafeteria 579.98
53815 07/07/2021 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 23 6299 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Envelopes with new address 599.60
53816 07/07/2021 GOT TO SPECIALITIES 180 E 36 6497 73 001 0 91 000 TROPHY NAME PLATES FOR SOFTBALL & BASEBALL 36.00
53816 07/07/2021 GOT TO SPECIALITIES 180 E 36 6497 81 001 0 91 000 TROPHY NAME PLATES FOR SOFTBALL & BASEBALL 72.00
53817 07/07/2021 HENRY NORRIS AGENCY 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Consulting Fee for October through December 5,000.00
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COUPLINGS FOR SPRINKLER REPAIR AT HS 7.87
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA LEVELING TOOL FOR REMODELING SUCCESS ACADEMY 21.44
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA GLOVES FOR REMODELING SUCCESS ACADEMY 11.39
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS ON NEW BUS BARN 176.40
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLER REPAIR AT SE 162.98
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FILLER WOOD QT ELMER 9.49
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA LEVEL FOR REMODEL FOR LSA 47.49
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOOLS FOR SPRINKLER REPAIR AT NEW BUS BARN 56.59
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR THE STORAGE AT NEW BUS BARN AND ACADEMY PER RANDY 496.10
INVOICES
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 AIR HOSE ,THREAD TAPE , BLOW GUN EXTEN. FOR MAINT. USE 51.26
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 FORM STAKES NYLON TWINE MIX CONCRETE FOR HS 33.95
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 ATHLETIC CHOICE17 0% FOR HS TENNIS COURTS 79.69
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WORK GLOVES, SAFETY GLASSES FOR MAINT. STAFF 22.77
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GLOVES AND GLASSES FOR HIGH SCHOOL WORKERS 63.61
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM~BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GORILLA GLUE AND HARDWARE TO REPAIR CABINET DOORS AT MS 16.68
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HALF FACE MASK, UTILITY KNIFE 40.83
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 @ 99 000 BACKPACK BLOWER, BRUSH CUTTER, SAFETY GLASSES, TRIMMER LINE, OIL FOR 522.34
GROUNDS USE AT THE BASEBALL FIELD
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GRAY BLANK COVER, WALL PLATE , NAIL FRMG, SCREW DRYWALL, 2X4 FOR NEW BUS 4,338.37
BARN
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR CUSTODIANS FOR ALL CAMPUSES 11.36
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Extension cord 23.74
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO REPAIR WATER HEATER AT HS 28.43
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MUDD & TOOLS FOR WALL REPAIRS ON DIFFERENT CAMPUSES 44.36
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA DRYWALL NAILS FOR SUCESS ACADEMY REMODELING 18.04
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CONCRETE FOR POSTS HOLES AROUND FOOTBALI FIELD AT HS 81.52
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WIRE AND PARTS TO FIX SPRINKLER AT SE 50.30
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR TENNIS LOCKER ROOM, LAWN MAINTENANCE FOR WEEDEATER 1,097.23
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GLOVES, HALF FACE MASKS, UTILITY KNIFE FOR SUMMER HELP 66.47
53824 07/07/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LINESEED OIL MINERAL SPIRITS, PAINT CUP, ROLLERS POLE SUPPLIES TO TREAT 111.35

THE WOOD ON TRAILER
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53825 07/07/2021 HOGG, GREG 199 E 13 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals for VATAT conference in Corpus Christi on July 18-23, 2021 336.00
(G. Hogg-Ag)

53826 07/07/2021 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR Bus Driver - LZ 70.00

53827 07/07/2021 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 KEY. FOR THE JOHN DEERE 11.08

53828 07/07/2021 JOSTENS INC 199 E 23 6499 01 001 0 11 000 Ordered diploma/mini-diploma/cover for Senior student that enrolled after 35.35
order was placed (J. Jerabek-Office)

53829 07/07/2021 LUBBOCK LABS 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 New Gym Lab Testing 9,013.20

53830 07/07/2021 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SPRAYING ALL CAMPUSES 815.06

53831 07/07/2021 MARTINEZ, DORA 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at TIVA conference in Irving on July 18-23, 2021 (D. 366.00
Martinez-CTE)

53832 07/07/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 18.67

53833 07/07/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 TIRE SEALANT, VBELT, TOGGLE SWITCH, CAP LOCKS, FOR BUSSES AND SHOP 1,240.61
SUPPLIES

53833 07/07/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6639 00 907 0 99 000 AIR COMPRESSOR FOR NEW BUS BARN PRICE IS ONY TEMPORARY ON SALE FOR A 18,885.00
SHORT TIME INVOICES 4211-515404/4211-515401/4211-515403

53834 07/07/2021 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 13 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at VATAT conference in Corpus Christi on July 18-23, 2021 336.00
(R. Oaks-Ag)

53835 07/07/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK HS FIELD HOUSE A/C PER KOLT 871.13

53835 07/07/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORK DONE ON A.C. AT NEW BUS BARN ON 6/25/21 105.00

53836 07/07/2021 PIZZA HUT 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL TEAM MEALS ON 4/13/21 42.64

53836 07/07/2021 PIZZA HUT 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL TEAM MEALS ON 4/13/21 181.16

53837 07/07/2021 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 RIGHT REAR LAMP ASY FOR SRO UNIT #65 486.93

53838 07/07/2021 Rick's Paint & Body 199 E 36 6249 00 908 0 22 000 HAIL DAMAGE REPAIR ON ag truck NUMBER 34 7,482.25

53839 07/07/2021 RUIZ, ESTEBAN 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at TIVA conference in Irving on July 18-23, 2021 (S. 366.00
Ruiz-CTE)

53840 07/07/2021 SHADY OAKS RECREATIO 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF TOURNAMENT FEES in Baird, TX 145.50

53841 07/07/2021 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNI 199 E 53 6395 00 999 0 11 000 Antenna for WiFi Connection 2,919.20

53841 07/07/2021 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNI 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Relocate Guy Wire for HS Antenna 4,279.31

536842 07/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 File Pockets for EOY File Reconciling 148.00

53843 07/07/2021 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORK DONE AT SUCCESS ACADEMY ROOF 896.03

53844 07/07/2021 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Mobile Access Control for Door Security 491.70

53845 07/07/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval 43,00

53846 07/07/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 11 6499 00 001 © 22 000 Application fee for Cosmetology school license fee. (J. 500.00
Napper-Cosmetology)

53847 07/07/2021 TEXAS PUBLIC SCHOOLS 199 E 61 6495 00 999 0 99 000 TSPRA Membership Renewal 225.00

53848 07/07/2021 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 ELECTRICITY BILL 2020-2021: ACCOUNT #100051471793 24,868.00

53849 07/07/2021 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 INTERNET AND PHONE BILL FOR 2020-2021 1,598.68

53850 07/07/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SEALER FOR CUSTODIANS 671.76

53852 07/07/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORK AT SUCCESS ACADEMY DUPLEX CONNECTORS 229,52
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Lamesa ISD TX 08/09/21

Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 07/01/21 - 07/31/21)
ACCOUNT INVOICE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORK AT SUCCESS ACADEMY DUPLEX RECEPTACLE CONNECTORS 555.00
199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORK AT SUCCESS ACADEMY DUPLEX RECEPTACLE ON 6/29/21 244.26
199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORK AT SUCCESS ACADEMY CONNECTORS ON 6/10/21 634.04
199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORK AT SUCCESS ACADEMY ON 6/9/21 234.00
199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FIX SWITCHES IN NEW BUS BARN ON 6/4/21 539.26
199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA FIX SWITCHES SWITCH BOX SUCCESS ACADEMY on 6/8 595.50
199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 worked on new bus barn receptacles 6-21-2021 288.00
199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Summer TASBO Conference Hotel 542.53
199 E 41 6499 42 702 0 99 000 Board Officer's Academy Remote Coaching-Training for Rebecca Gonzales 250.00
199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Meal for Strategic Planning Committee 124.72
199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Meal for Strategic Planning Committee Meeting 121.50
199 E 13 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Lead4Ward Consortium 2,000.00
199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 Renewal of Content Keeper SSL Certificate 64.40
199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO Dog food Open PO for 2020-2021 44.94
199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 FEcamm Live Pro Annual Subscription from June 19, 2021-June 19, 2022 240.00
180 E 36 6499 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL VIRTUAL CONVENTION 299.00
180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 EXPENSES FOR THSCA FOOTBALL COACHING CONVENTION FOR JOSEPH HOOD 130.00
199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel for Summer TASBO Conference 429.03
199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel for employee transportation training 274.15
199 E 51 6499 00 906 0 99 000 Staff recognition meal on June 4 952.75
199 E 13 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Citicard charge for VATAT conference registration (G. Hogg-Ag) 300.00
199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Citicard charges for fuel and meal on lamb trip. (G. Hogg-Aqg) 9.00
199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Citicard charges for fuel and meal on lamb trip. (G. Hogg-Ag) 84.00
199 E 13 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Citicard used for VATAT conference registration (R. Oaks-Ag) 300.00
199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Citicard charge for Texas FFA State Convention registration for students, 285.80
advisors, guest in Fort Worth on July 5-9, 2021 (R. Oaks-Ag)
199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 cCiticard charge for Texas FFA State Convention registration for students, 75.00
advisors, guest in Fort Worth on July 5-9, 2021 (R. Oaks-2ag)
199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel for TASBO Summer Conference 450.72
199 E 13 6499 00 999 0 11 000 Eduphoria Administrator Training 870.00
199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 30 000 West Texas Consortium-Registration 2021-22 6,000.00
199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 GAS USAGE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR ACCOUNT 3,262.09
199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 KCBD Community Coverage Tour 4,565.00
199 E 13 6299 00 999 0 11 000 STEMScopes District PD 6,400.00
199 E 81 6629 00 041 0 99 STM Security Fence at MS for Portable 21,500.00
199 E 31 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Counselor classroom supplies (fidgets, blocks, bean bag chair, etc) - 608.91
Treletta Young INVOICES 1YPQ-PXKD-79QF/14R9-C4PP-4P1Q
199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Supplies for Curriculum Instruction 322,90
199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 5" Hole Saw for Installation of Halo Sensors 22.89
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DATE
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53867
53867

53867
53868
53869
53869
53870
53871
53871
53872
53874
53874
53874
53874
53874
53874
53874
53875
53875
53875
53876
53877
53878

53878

53879
53880
53881
53882
53883
53883
53883
53883
53884

53885
53886

07/22/2021
07/22/2021

07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021

07/22/2021

07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021

07/22/2021
07/22/2021

AMAZON
AMAZON

AMAZON

AMX Environmental
APPLE INC

APPLE INC

ARAMARK CHICAGO LOC
ARLINGTON COMPUTER P
ARLINGTON COMPUTER P
BIG COUNTRY BG

BSN SPORTS

BSN SPORTS

BSN SPORTS

BSN SPORTS

BSN SPORTS

BSN SPORTS

BSN SPORTS

CITY OF LAMESA

CITY OF LAMESA

CITY OF LAMESA

CP SUPPORT

DRISKILL & BATES PSY
EDUCATION SERVICE CE

EDUCATION SERVICE CE

HOWARD COLLEGE
INDECO SALES INC
MARTINEZ, JORDAN
MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E
NATUS MEDICAL INC
NATUS MEDICAL INC
NATUS MEDICAL INC
NATUS MEDICAL INC
POCKET NURSE

RAMTECH BUILDING SYS
SAVVAS LEARNING COMP

Lamesa ISD TX 08/09/21

Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 07/01/21 - 07/31/21)
ACCOUNT INVOICE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
199 E 53 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Networking and Adapter Supplies for HS 1,754.43
199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for Cosmetology classroom and lab. (J. Napper-Cosmetology) 871.65
INVOICES 1HKQ-HWTK-KGLJ/1HN4-MM99-DFNM
199 E 41 6399 36 701 0 99 000 General central office technology supplies 692.40
199 E 51 6629 00 907 0 99 000 Asbestos Abatement Walter Horn Building 11,928.00
282 E 11 6395 00 103 1 24 ESS Computers for labs at North and South INVOICES AF20592931/AF07676634 71,904.00
282 E 11 6395 00 105 1 24 ESS Computers for labs at North and South INVOICES AF20592931/AF07676634 71,904.00
240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Aramark 2020-2021 Contract 40,949.79
289 E 52 6399 00 999 1 30 000 HALO IOT SMART SENSOR 104.00
270 E 52 6399 00 999 1 24 000 HALO IOT SMART SENSOR 9,646.00
199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 BG SUPERCHARGE FUEL TREATMENT 330.00
180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL- SPECIAL TEAMS TARP & BLOCKING SHIELD 1,173.96
180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL LAUNDRY STRAPS & CLEATS 2,325.00
180 E 36 6399 72 041 0 91 000 MS VOLLEYBALL SCOREBOOKS, KNEE PADS, VOLLEYBALLS, SOCKS , TANKS & SHORTS 2,084.50
199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SOUTH & NORTH ELEMENTARY- BASKETBALL GOALS & BACKSTOPS 9,439.59
199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 SOUTH & NORTH ELEMENTARY- BASKETBALL GOALS & BACKSTOPS 3,999.54
180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL POLOS AND SHOES FOR COACHES 486.00
180 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TURF SHOES 443.00
199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021 4.20
199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 2,999.56
199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021 12.00
199 E 33 6249 00 999 0 11 000 Service on Defib Machine 2,990.00
199 E 33 6219 00 999 0 23 PSY Psychological Evaluation 900.00
199 E 33 6239 00 001 0 11 000 Diabetic Training - Vanessa Hernandez, Laura Robason, Jordan Martinez, 375.00
Lisa Telchik, and Sonia Carrion
199 E 33 6239 00 103 0 11 000 North Elementary Diabetic Training - Sarah Clement and Penny Borland 150.00
INVOICE 048417
199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Basic Life Support ID Cards. (S. Ruiz-CNA/Phlebotomy) 60.00
199 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 Tornado Alley Furniture 49,966.96
180 E 36 6411 79 001 0 91 000 MEAL EXPENSES FOR TX. STATE ATHLETIC TRAINER COURSE- JULY 29-31, 2021 127.00
410 E 11 6321 00 041 2 11 000 StudySync grades 6-8 46,427.37
199 E 33 6249 00 041 0 11 000 Audiometer Callibration 60.00
199 E 33 6249 00 103 0 11 000 Audiometer Callibration 60.00
199 E 33 6249 00 105 0 11 000 Audiometer Callibration 60.00
199 E 33 6249 00 001 0 11 000 Audiometer Callibration 60.00
199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for CNA classes for 2021-2022 (S. Ruiz-CNA) OQUOTE 30.00
1209544-0
199 E 81 6629 00 041 0 99 STM EIGHT CLASSROOM BUILDING WING 261,162.00
410 E 11 6321 00 105 2 11 000 envVision Digital Courseware - K & 2nd enVision TEKS Daily Review K & 2nd 4,938.55
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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

(free)

53887 07/22/2021 SCHOLASTIC INC 410 E 11 6321 00 105 2 11 000 Pre-K On My Way classroom kits 20,300.00
53888 07/22/2021 SERVPRO OF SOUTHWEST 199 E 81 6629 00 041 0 99 STM Mitigation and demo for MS Storm - 1st Draw - TIPS 200201 200,000.00
53889 07/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Name Stamp (Ritchey) 45.95
53890 07/22/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval 22.00
53891 07/22/2021 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 June Legal Fees 312.00
53892 07/22/2021 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DOORS FOR SOFTBALL STORAGE BUILDING 875,22
53893 07/29/2021 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 52 6249 00 909 0 99 000 RADIATOR HOSES, SHOCKS ON SRO VEHICLE #65 PLUS LABOR 1,136.43
53894 07/29/2021 AED SUPERSTORE 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies needed for CPR instruction. (S. Ruiz-Nurse) 149.17
53896 07/29/2021 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 906 0 99 000 ANNUAL FIRE EXT. MAINT. CENTRAL OFFICE 787.50
53896 07/29/2021 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL FIRE EXT. MAINT. SE SCHOOL 513.50
53896 07/29/2021 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL FIRE EXT. MAINT. MIDDLE SCHOOL 994.00
53896 07/29/2021 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL FIRE EXT. MAINT. HIGH SCHOOL 2,471.00
53896 07/29/2021 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL FIRE EXT. MAINT. BUS BARN 1,192.00
53896 07/29/2021 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL FIRE EXT. MAINT. NE 728.00
53897 07/29/2021 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DRUG AND ALCOHOL TEST 220.00
53898 07/29/2021 AUTOZONE INC 139 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SOCKETS, WIPER BLADES NUMBER71 EXTENSION 1/2 DR BAR 50.99
53898 07/29/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR NUMBER 31 MAINT VEHICLE 290.68
53899 07/29/2021 BUCK'S WHEEL & EQUIP 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BUS SEAT COVERS 2,124.95
53900 07/29/2021 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA SUPPLIES FOR LSA 2 71.17
53901 07/29/2021 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 WORK DONE ON WALK IN FREEZER AT NE - 7/1/21 880.00
53901 07/29/2021 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 WORK DONE ON HS CAFE COOLER 7/1/21 140.00
53901 07/29/2021 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 WORK DONE ON HS CAFE DOUBLE OVEN -7/1/21 798.78
53902 07/29/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021 22.20
53903 07/29/2021 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 FRONT WINDSHIELD FOR COMMUTER VAN #43 309.99
53904 07/29/2021 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 BUS REGISTRATIONS AND VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS 22.50
53904 07/29/2021 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 BUS REGISTRATIONS AND VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS 110.00
53905 07/29/2021 DC Supply, LLC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GARDEN HOE FOR THE BUS BARN 49.70
53906 07/29/2021 DENNING CONSULTANTS 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Consulting Fees 315.00
53907 07/29/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 34 6239 00 908 0 99 000 BUS DRIVER 20 HR CERTIFICATION Class 100.00
53907 07/29/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 103 0 37 000 Reading By Design training and kits 600.00
53907 07/29/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 105 0 37 000 Reading By Design training and kits 600.00
53907 07/29/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 103 0 36 000 Reading Academies for 24 staff members 43,000.00
53907 07/29/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 23 6239 00 103 0 11 000 AEL training (3 days 7/12 - 7/14) - 500.00
53908 07/29/2021 FISHER AUTO TRIM & U 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED DRIVER SEAT ON MAINT. VEHICLE #69 165.00
53909 07/29/2021 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HAR 410 E 11 6321 00 105 2 11 000 sSaxon Phonics Kits Grade K-2 17,968.59
53909 07/29/2021 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HAR 410 E 11 6321 00 105 2 11 000 Saxon Phonics Kits Grade K-2 7,679.70
53910 07/29/2021 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL ) 70.00
53910 07/29/2021 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL 70.00
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53911

53912

53913
53914
53915
53916

53916

53916

53916

53917
53918
53920

53920

53920

53921
53921
53922
53923
53923
53923
53923
53923
53923
53923
53923
53923
53923
53923
53923
53924
53925

CERECK
DATE

VENDOR

07/29/2021
07/29/2021

07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021

07/29/2021

07/29/2021

07/29/2021

07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021

07/29/2021

07/29/2021

07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021

JOHNSON PUMPING INC
JOSTENS INC

LAMESA BEARING INC

LAMESA MAILING/PACKI
LAMESA TIRE & BATTER
MARK HARRIS- HERFF J

MARK HARRIS- HERFF J

MARK HARRIS- HERFF J

MARK HARRIS- HERFF J
MORRISON SUPPLY CO
Parent Square, Inc

REGION 18 EDUCATION

REGION 18 EDUCATION

REGION 18 EDUCATION

ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER
ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER
TASB INC

TASCOSA QFFICE
TASCOSA OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE

MACHI
MACHI
TASCOSA MACHI
TASCOSA MACHI
TASCOSA
TASCOSA
TASCOSA
TASCOSA
TASCOSA

TASCOSA

OFFICE MACHI

OFFICE MACHI
MACHI

MACHI

OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE MACHI
OFFICE MACHI
TASCOSA
TASCOSA

TEACH TOWN

OFFICE
OFFICE

MACHI
MACHI

TECTA AMERICA - CS L

Board

Lamesa ISD TX

Monthly Check Register (Dates: 07/01/21 - 07/31/21)

08/09/21

ACCOUNT INVOICE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PUMP GREASE TRAP labor FOR ALI CAMPUSES 1,784.00
199 E 36 6299 16 001 0 99 000 Extended edition-Spring supplement for 2020-2021 yearbook. (P. 2,533.25
Browning-Yearbook)
199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BOLT & NUT FOR REPAIR ON A TORO 2.00
199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 POSTAGE - 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 428.38
199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TPMS WHEEL SENSORS NUMBER 69 219.90
199 E 36 6497 06 001 0 99 000 Jackets and letters for Band, Cheer, UIL, OAP for spring 594.77
(Carrion-Napper-Combes-Rodgers)
199 E 36 6497 66 001 0 99 000 Jackets and letters for Band, Cheer, UIL, OAP for spring 178.00
(Carrion-Napper-Combes-Rodgers)
199 E 36 6497 25 001 0 99 000 Jackets and letters for Band, Cheer, UIL, OAP for spring 200.00
(Carrion-Napper-Combes-Rodgers)
180 E 36 6497 63 001 0 91 000 Jackets and letters for Band, Cheer, UIL, OAP for spring 167.00
(Carrion-Napper-Combes-Rodgers)
199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA SUPPLIES FOR SUCESS ACADEMY MORRISON CO 26.99
199 E 23 6299 00 999 0 11 000 ParentSquare Bundle-All Inclusive 1 Year Renewal 10,000.00
199 E 13 6239 00 001 0 11 000 Trainings for ELAR teachers that Region 17 did not offer. 7/14/21. (L. 440.00
Robason-HS) INVOICES 049795/049796/049797/049798/049800/049799
199 E 13 6239 00 105 0 11 000 TEKS Resource System Overview and Web Navigation Workshop. Kristie Barron, 120.00
Pamela Meraz, Jodee Gutierrez
199 E 13 6239 00 103 0 11 000 TEKS Resource System Overview and Web Navigation Workshop (6/23/21) - 120.00
Chavez, Acosta, & Guerra
199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 AIR BRAKE DRYER FOR ALL BUSSES 177.80
199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BRAKE SHOES DRUMS GASKET OIL SEALS FOR BUS NUMBER 13 827.98
199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 TASB Localized Update 117 998.92
199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 87.35
199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 174.67
199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 174.67
199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 873.35
199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 524.01
199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 524.01
199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEARR 524.01
199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 174.67
240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 174.67
199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 174.67
180 E 36 6263 00 901 0 91 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 174.67
199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEARR 87.33
199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 2021-22 1 Year Subscription 5,793.00
199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORK AT HS ROOF NEEDED ON 5/25/21 2,100.88
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53925
53926
53926
53927

07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021

TECTA AMERICA - CS L
WEST TEXAS THERMO KI
WEST TEXAS THERMO KI
WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS

199 E 51
199 E 34
199 E 34
199 E 51

6249
6249
6249
6319

00 907 0 99 000
00 908 0 99 000
00 908 0 99 000
00 907 0 99 000

Lamesa ISD TX
Check Register (Dates: 07/01/21 - 07/31/21)

08/09/21

INVOICE

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
ROOFING AT MIDDLE SCHOOL LEAKS ON 5/25/21 1,128.97
A.C REPAIRED ON BUS NUMBER 9 1,135.39
REPAIRED A.C ON NUMBER 27 BUS 1,290.92
CIRCLE TRUCK DECALS GT TRUCK NUMBERS NUMBERS 37,38 430.00

Totals for checks 2,318,273.33
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FUND

180
199
211
240
255
270
282
289
410
699

FUND SUMMARY

DESCRIPTION

BALANCE SHEET

ATHLETIC FUND

GENERAL OPERATING FUND

TITLE I REGULAR

CAFETERIA FUND

TITLE II PART A TEACH/PRINC
TITLE VI-RURAL/LOW INCOME PROG
ESSER III

STUDENT SUPPORT & ACADEMIC EN
STATE TEXTBOOK FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

*** Fund Summary Totals #*«

LA R R RS L I T SRR X R LR

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 07/01/21 - 07/31/21})

REVENUE

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lamesa ISD TX

EXPENSE

10,231.63
1,068,012.18
14,590.56
42,943.24
990.00
9,646.00
159,067.06
104.00
97,314.21
915,374.45
2,318,273.33

End of Feport *kkkkkkkdhkkhhkkk Ak hhhhk

TOTAL

10,231.63
1,068,012,18
14,590.56
42,943.24
990.00
9,646.00
159,067.06
104.00
97,314.21
915,374.45
2,318,273.33

08/09/21

Page:10
1:35 PM



